Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.88
2:35.93
2:41.22
2:51.50
2:51.84
2:56.53
3:02.61
3:11.28
3:17.91
3:19.10
3:23.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.88
2:35.93
2:41.22
2:51.50
2:51.84
2:56.53
3:02.61
3:11.28
3:17.91
3:23.41
3:19.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

516
477
431
358
356
328
297
258
233
229

WA Pts

516
477
431
358
356
328
297
258
233
215
229

Round

Round

F
F

Date

23/06/19
08/07/18
17/06/17
25/11/16
01/10/16
10/10/15
16/11/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
03/11/13
10/11/13

Date

23/06/19
08/07/18
17/06/17
25/11/16
01/10/16
10/10/15
16/11/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
10/11/13
03/11/13

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

Bromley Club Championships

Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2019
Bromley SC Club Championships 2018
Bromley Club Championships 2017

Bromley Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Bromley Club Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Croydon
Brighton
Gillingham
Bexleyheath

Bromley

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Croydon
Brighton
Gillingham
Bromley

Bexleyheath

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 3
Bromley 3
Bromley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 4
Bromley 2
Bromley 3
Bromley 4
Bromley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



