## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Annabel Smith - (901342) - University of Bath SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.88	516	F	23/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:35.93	477	F	08/07/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:41.22	431	F	17/06/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:51.50	358	F	25/11/16	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:51.84	356	Н	01/10/16	Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016	Gillingham	Bromley	3
2:56.53	328	F	10/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
3:02.61	297	F	16/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
3:11.28	258	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bromley	2
3:17.91	233	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:19.10	229	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
3:23.41	215	F	10/11/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.88	516	F	23/06/19	Bromley SC Club Championships 2019	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:35.93	477	F	08/07/18	Bromley SC Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:41.22	431	F	17/06/17	Bromley Club Championships 2017	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:51.50	358	F	25/11/16	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
2:51.84	356	Н	01/10/16	Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016	Gillingham	Bromley	3
2:56.53	328	F	10/10/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
3:02.61	297	F	16/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
3:11.28	258	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Bromley	2
3:17.91	233	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
3:23.41	215	F	10/11/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
3:19.10	229	F	03/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS